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OFFICERS: 

Chair  : David Baron 
Co-Chair : Bulent Coskun 
Secretary : Eugene Koh 

Coordinator : Jim Whitehead 

Project leaders : Douglas Noordsdy (Lifestyle psychiatry) 
  Bulent Coskun (Education) 
  Parameshvera Deva (LAMIC)  

 

MEMBERS: 

1 Alexander H Buell alexander.h.buell@hitchcock.org US 

2 Ahsan Nazeer ahsan.nazeer@gmail.com Qatar 

3 Aslihan Polat aslihanp@yahoo.com Turkey 

4 Aybike Telkok Sen aybiketelkok@hotmail.com Turkey 

5 Bulent Coskun 8bulentcoskun@gmail.com Turkey 

6 Christone Oh  christineoh333@gmail.com US 

7 Darien Cipta darien.cipta.dc@gmail.com Indonesia 

8 David Baron dbaron@westernu.edu US 

9 Douglas Noordsdy dnoordsy@stanford.edu US 

10 Eugene Koh eugenekoh@gmail.com Malaysia 

11 Franziska Baessler f.baessler@gmx.com Germany 

12 Jim Whitehead jrwhitehead19@gmail.com US 

13 Kemal Kuşçu Etnograf.sosyalklinik@gmail.com Turkey 

14 Kezban Burcu Avanoglu kezbanburcu@gmail.com Turkey 

15 Kris Van den Broeck kris.vandenbroeck@uantwerpen.be Belgium 

16 Lawrence Gross lgross@usc.edu US 

17 Luigi Grassi luigi.grassi@unife.it Italy 

18 Michelle Riba mriba@umich.edu US 

19 Nagesh Pai nagesh@uow.edu.au Australia 

20 Nicholas Pang T. Ping nicholas@ums.edu.my Malaysia 

21 Nikos Christodoulou nikoschristodoulou@gmail.com Greece 

22 Norman Joshua Joshua.norman@osumc.edu US 

23 Ovais Wadoo owadoo@gmail.com Qatar 

24 Parameshvera deva parameshvara24@yahoo.com Malaysia 

25 Patric A. Ho patrick.a.ho@hitchcock.org US 

26 Ranjit Menon admin@mentalogue.com.au Australia 

27 Roa Alamrawy roa.alamrawy@gmail.com Egypt 

28 Robert MacCaron rmccarro@hs.uci.edu US 

29 Rodrigo Ramalho r.ramalho@auckland.ac.nz New Zealand 

30 Roy Kallivayalil roykalli@gmail.com India 

31 Sheena Varughese drsrliza@gmail.com India 



32 Silvia Melamedoff silmel@amepsa.org Argentina 

33 Sivin Sam sivinsam1@gmail.com India 

34 Soumya P Thomas soumyasujin@rediffmail.com India 

35 Thomas Wenzel drthomaswenzel@web.de Germany 

36 Todd Stull toddstullmd@insideperformance.net US 

37 TsungWai Aw tsung.aw@yale.edu US 

38 Yatan Balhara ypsbalhara@gmail.com India 

 
 

 
 


